
(Boys Selects Hockey)    04 South  (3) at 04 West  (4)
2014 Minnesota Selects,  Sunday, March 30, 2014

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 7:50AM - 
Official Scorer:  Megan Durst  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Minnesota Selects

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  14.02.26

04 West 
Ryan Laager Coaches

Starters
01 Christian Manz    G
04 August Falloon    D
08 Weston Knox    D
12 Reece Gardner    D
10 Carsen Thorson    F
15 Carson Triggs    F

04 South 
Josh Spaniol

Starters
30 Sam Schowalter    G
04 Javan Hodge    D
03 Tyler Conway    D
08 Tanner Ludtke    F
05 Maddox Fleming    F
14 Sam Rinzel    F

Alternates Alternates
02 Wyatt Chartier    F
03 Bryce Laager    F
05 Cashen Naeve    F
06 Karson Raymond    D
07 Ryan Gearen    D
09 Andrew Cumming    F
11 Wyatt Carlson    F
14 Nolan Peterson    D
16 Drake Whitmore    D
17 Drake Ramirez    F
30 Louden McCoy    G

01 Tate Cothern    G
02 Austin Williams    F
06 Ryder Ferguson    D
07 Hugh Deinema    D
09 Justin Kingery    F
10 Will Schumacher    F
11 Kaden Spaniol    F
12 Macalester Dose    D
15 Avery Bahn    F
16 Tyler Grahme    F
17 Jaxon Blackstone    D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

04W

04S

Shots on Goal

04W

04S

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

04W

04S

 10 

 10 

 2 

 2 

 8 

 11 

 2 

 1 

 18 

 21 

 4 

 3 

Penalties Power Plays

04W

04S

 7 14:00 3 4:01  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 7 8:23  0  0  0 

04W- 01 Christian Manz  

04W- 30 Louden McCoy  

04S- 30 Sam Schowalter  

04S- 01 Tate Cothern  

1 20:00 10 8  10  8

1 20:00 11 10  11  10

1 20:00 10 8  10  8

1 20:00 8 6  8  6

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  04W 02 Wyatt Chartier   18:09  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:36 04W ES 15 Carson Triggs 12 Reece Gardner

04W 16 Drake Whitmore Checking (2) 1 2:38

04W 04 August Falloon Interference (2) 1 3:30

1 7:49 04W ES 07 Ryan Gearen 11 Wyatt Carlson

04W 08 Weston Knox Tripping (2) 1 12:54

1 13:42 04S ES 08 Tanner Ludtke 12 Macalester Dose

04W 05 Cashen Naeve Checking (2) 1 16:16

04W 12 Reece Gardner Tripping (2) 1 17:14

04W 10 Carsen Thorson Unsprts Condct (2) 1 17:14

1 18:35 04S ES 05 Maddox Fleming

04W 05 Cashen Naeve Body Checking (2) 1 19:57

2 0:40 04S ES 04 Javan Hodge

04S 14 Sam Rinzel Hooking (2) 2 3:51

04S 02 Austin Williams Interference (2) 2 7:20

2 10:13 04W ES 05 Cashen Naeve 12 Reece Gardner

2 18:09 04W ES 02 Wyatt Chartier

05W 11 Cashen Naeve Head Contact (2) 2 19:58

04S 15 Avery Bahn Cross Checking (2) 2 19:59

End of Game


